County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-01042 **Version**: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 10/31/2005 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 11/8/2005 **Final action:** 11/8/2005

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Joint Funding Agreement with the United States

Geological Survey (USGS) to continue the cooperative streamgaging program from November 1, 2005 to October 31, 2006 at a cost to the Flood Control District of \$76,675 and to the Water Agency of

\$184,715 for a total cost of \$261,390.

Sponsors: BOARD OF DIRECTORS, FLOOD CONTROL AND WATER CONSER, BOARD OF DIRECTORS,

WATER AGENCY

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/8/2005	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Approved; Chair to Execute	Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Joint Funding Agreement with the United States Geological Survey (USGS) to continue the cooperative streamgaging program from November 1, 2005 to October 31, 2006 at a cost to the Flood Control District of \$76,675 and to the Water Agency of \$184,715 for a total cost of \$261,390.

[Enter body here.]